
Division of Science & Technology 1

Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

Program: BS (Hons) Chemistry (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Chairman Admission Committee Director

Merit# App # Form# Diary# Applicant Name Father Name Sex Merit Remarks

1 2068 5776 20 ASIA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR F 1212.29

2 5643 5359 418 ZEHRA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD F 1210.76

3 6774 6832 525 IRAM AKBAR AKBAR ALI F 1209.81

4 1948 602 5 ANOOSHA QAISAR ILLUMUDDINALIAS QAISAR F 1208.64

5 2494 5432 68 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AAS MAHMOOD M 1208.05

6 2600 102 113 JUNAID AHMAD AHMAD ALI ABID M 1207

7 2549 1780 92 RABIA ASHIQ MUHAMMAD ASHIQ F 1206.86

8 4803 7129 312 MAHEEN MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 
NADEEM

F 1206.19

9 2071 2876 23 GHINA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM AHMAD F 1205.98

10 2979 5290 160 SAMIAH AKHTAR AKHTAR SAEED F 1203.98

11 4864 7350 344 MARIA AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN F 1203.33

12 2446 4427 51 FIZA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD F 1202.26

13 2559 3411 95 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD ALI M 1201.95

14 2890 5677 137 AAMAR HAYAT ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD M 1200.79 HQ

15 2468 3567 59 HAFIZA SAMREEN RAZZAQ M RAZZAQ SHAHID F 1199.31 HQ

16 6764 6979 521 RUKHSANA SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR F 1199

NOTICE

1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with 
original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.

2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of 
interview.

3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 
5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.
6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise 

admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 
Chemistry Discipline 



		[image: image1.png]





		

		

		Division of Science & Technology



		1



		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		Open Merit (3rd Merit List)



		

		

		



		

		

		Program:



		BS (Hons) Chemistry (Morning)



		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		Session:



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		Fall 2013



		

		



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		







		Merit#

		App #

		Form#

		Diary#

		Applicant Name

		Father Name

		Sex

		Merit

		Remarks



		1

		2068

		5776

		20

		ASIA GHAFOOR

		ABDUL GHAFOOR

		F

		1212.29

		

		2

		5643

		5359

		418

		ZEHRA IRSHAD

		MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

		F

		1210.76

		

		3

		6774

		6832

		525

		IRAM AKBAR

		AKBAR ALI

		F

		1209.81

		

		4

		1948

		602

		5

		ANOOSHA QAISAR

		ILLUMUDDINALIAS QAISAR

		F

		1208.64

		

		5

		2494

		5432

		68

		MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

		AAS MAHMOOD

		M

		1208.05

		

		6

		2600

		102

		113

		JUNAID AHMAD

		AHMAD ALI ABID

		M

		1207

		

		7

		2549

		1780

		92

		RABIA ASHIQ

		MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

		F

		1206.86

		

		8

		4803

		7129

		312

		MAHEEN MUSTAFA

		MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA NADEEM

		F

		1206.19

		

		9

		2071

		2876

		23

		GHINA SALEEM

		MUHAMMAD SALEEM AHMAD

		F

		1205.98

		

		10

		2979

		5290

		160

		SAMIAH AKHTAR

		AKHTAR SAEED

		F

		1203.98

		

		11

		4864

		7350

		344

		MARIA AMJAD

		AMJAD HUSSAIN

		F

		1203.33

		

		12

		2446

		4427

		51

		FIZA MAQSOOD

		MAQSOOD AHMAD

		F

		1202.26

		

		13

		2559

		3411

		95

		MUHAMMAD UMAR

		MUHAMMAD ALI

		M

		1201.95

		

		14

		2890

		5677

		137

		AAMAR HAYAT ARSHAD

		MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

		M

		1200.79

		HQ



		15

		2468

		3567

		59

		HAFIZA SAMREEN RAZZAQ

		M RAZZAQ SHAHID

		F

		1199.31

		HQ



		16

		6764

		6979

		521

		RUKHSANA SABIR

		MUHAMMAD SABIR

		F

		1199

		



		

		





NOTICE


1. Provisionally selected Candidates of 3rd Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. 10-10- 2013 to 11-10-2013.


2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.


3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.

4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate. 


5. Dues must be paid up to 11-10-2013.

6. Students should submit N.O.C from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.

7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.

8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

Convenor 



Chemistry  Discipline 


		

		

		

		

		



		

		Chairman Admission Committee



		

		Director



		



		

		

		

		

		







[image: image1.png]