## TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE

## **Division of Science & Technology**

## Open Merit (3rd Merit List)

**Program:** BS (Hons) Chemistry (Morning) Session: Fall 2013

Merit#	App#	Form#	Diary#	Applicant Name	Father Name	Sex	Merit	Remarks
1	2068	5776	20	ASIA GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	F	1212.29	
2	5643	5359	418	ZEHRA IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	F	1210.76	
3	6774	6832	525	IRAM AKBAR	AKBAR ALI	F	1209.81	
4	1948	602	5	ANOOSHA QAISAR	ILLUMUDDINALIAS QAISAR	F	1208.64	
5	2494	5432	68	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	AAS MAHMOOD	М	1208.05	
6	2600	102	113	JUNAID AHMAD	AHMAD ALI ABID	М	1207	
7	2549	1780	92	RABIA ASHIQ	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	F	1206.86	
8	4803	7129	312	MAHEEN MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA NADEEM	F	1206.19	
9	2071	2876	23	GHINA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM AHMAD	F	1205.98	
10	2979	5290	160	SAMIAH AKHTAR	AKHTAR SAEED	F	1203.98	
11	4864	7350	344	MARIA AMJAD	AMJAD HUSSAIN	F	1203.33	
12	2446	4427	51	FIZA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	F	1202.26	
13	2559	3411	95	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUHAMMAD ALI	М	1201.95	
14	2890	5677	137	AAMAR HAYAT ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	М	1200.79	HQ
15	2468	3567	59	HAFIZA SAMREEN RAZZAQ	M RAZZAQ SHAHID	F	1199.31	HQ
16	6764	6979	521	RUKHSANA SABIR	MUHAMMAD SABIR	F	1199	

## **NOTICE**

- **1.** Provisionally selected Candidates of 3<sup>rd</sup> Merit list should appear for interview along with original documents w.e.f. **10-10-2013 to 11-10-2013.**
- 2. Provisionally selected Hafiz-e-Quran will be asked to recite Holy Quran at the time of interview.
- 3. Students should submit fee vouchers to the office immediately after depositing dues.
- 4. Old students of UE will submit their equivalence certificate.
- 5. Dues must be paid up to **11-10-2013**.
- 6. Students should submit **N.O.C** from previous Universities within 10 days. Otherwise admission will be cancelled and the Seat will be allocated to the next candidate.
- 7. Errors and Omission are acceptable.
- 8. Classes will start only if 30 Students get enrolled.

**Convenor Chemistry Discipline**